
Number of cards : 
104

Pokecardex  

123/172 Arceus-VSTAR (ADP)
122/172 Arceus-V (ADP)
007/025 Flying Pikachu-VMAX (ADP)
006/025 Flying Pikachu-V (ADP)
084/189 Hisuian Decidueye-VSTAR (A..
083/189 Hisuian Decidueye-V (ADP)
121/172 Bibarel (ADP)
120/172 Bidoof (ADP)
040/172 Lumineon-V (ADP)
076/203 Pumpkaboo (ADP)
104/189 Crobat-V (ADP)
132/172 Boss's Orders Cyrus (ADP)
169/202 Marnie (ADP)
147/172 Professor's Research Profe..
152/203 Raihan (ADP)
148/198 Path to the Peak (ADP)
179/202 Quick Ball (ADP)
150/172 Ultra Ball (ADP)
163/202 Evolution Incense (ADP)
183/202 Switch (ADP)
151/172 Double Turbo Energy (ADP)
171/192 Capture Energy (ADP)

? Lightning Energy (ADP)

? Fighting Energy (ADP)
114/264 Mew-VMAX (The Shape of Mew)
113/264 Mew-V (The Shape of Mew)
185/264 Genesect-V (The Shape of M..
124/264 Meloetta (The Shape of Mew)
076/203 Pumpkaboo (The Shape of Me..
132/172 Boss's Orders Cyrus (The S..
233/264 Elesa's Sparkle (The Shape..
169/189 Rose Tower (The Shape of M..
225/264 Battle VIP Pass (The Shape..
229/264 Cram-o-matic (The Shape of..

236/264 Power Tablet (The Shape of..
237/264 Quick Ball (The Shape of M..
064/073 Rotom Phone (The Shape of ..
150/172 Ultra Ball (The Shape of M..
125/163 Escape Rope (The Shape of ..
183/202 Switch (The Shape of Mew)
136/198 Echoing Horn (The Shape of..
135/172 Choice Belt (The Shape of ..
244/264 Fusion Strike Energy (The ..
151/172 Double Turbo Energy (The S..
088/163 Rapid Strike Urshifu-VMAX ..
087/163 Rapid Strike Urshifu-V (Ch..
058/202 Inteleon (Cheryl Again)
043/198 Inteleon (Cheryl Again)
056/202 Drizzile (Cheryl Again)
041/198 Sobble (Cheryl Again)
037/163 Octillery (Cheryl Again)
036/163 Remoraid (Cheryl Again)
083/203 Medicham-V (Cheryl Again)
041/172 Manaphy (Cheryl Again)
147/189 Irida (Cheryl Again)
123/163 Cheryl (Cheryl Again)
132/172 Boss's Orders Cyrus (Chery..
169/202 Marnie (Cheryl Again)
150/189 Roxanne (Cheryl Again)
138/163 Tower of Waters (Cheryl Ag..
165/192 Scoop Up Net (Cheryl Again)
163/202 Evolution Incense (Cheryl ..
129/163 Level Ball (Cheryl Again)
161/202 Energy Search (Cheryl Agai..
237/264 Quick Ball (Cheryl Again)
125/163 Escape Rope (Cheryl Again)
146/189 Hisuian Heavy Ball (Cheryl..
171/202 Ordinary Rod (Cheryl Again)

172/202 Pal Pad (Cheryl Again)
154/203 Rescue Carrier (Cheryl Aga..
150/172 Ultra Ball (Cheryl Again)
136/163 Tool Jammer (Cheryl Again)
140/163 Rapid Strike Energy (Chery..

? Fighting Energy (Cheryl Ag..
040/189 Origin Forme Palkia-VSTAR ..
039/189 Origin Forme Palkia-V (Ice..
058/202 Inteleon (Ice Rider Palkia)
056/202 Drizzile (Ice Rider Palkia)
041/198 Sobble (Ice Rider Palkia)
046/198 Ice Rider Calyrex-VMAX (Ic..
045/198 Ice Rider Calyrex-V (Ice R..
046/189 Radiant Greninja (Ice Ride..
041/172 Manaphy (Ice Rider Palkia)
147/189 Irida (Ice Rider Palkia)
132/172 Boss's Orders Cyrus (Ice R..
146/198 Melony (Ice Rider Palkia)
154/185 Leon (Ice Rider Palkia)
169/202 Marnie (Ice Rider Palkia)
147/172 Professor's Research Profe..
150/189 Roxanne (Ice Rider Palkia)
148/198 Path to the Peak (Ice Ride..
169/192 Training Court (Ice Rider ..
163/202 Evolution Incense (Ice Rid..
129/163 Level Ball (Ice Rider Palk..
237/264 Quick Ball (Ice Rider Palk..
156/192 Capacious Bucket (Ice Ride..
165/192 Scoop Up Net (Ice Rider Pa..
225/264 Battle VIP Pass (Ice Rider..
125/163 Escape Rope (Ice Rider Pal..
172/202 Pal Pad (Ice Rider Palkia)
180/202 Rare Candy (Ice Rider Palk..
150/172 Ultra Ball (Ice Rider Palk..
135/172 Choice Belt (Ice Rider Pal..

? Water Energy (Ice Rider Pa..


